
NURSERY WORKSHOPS (90 MINS)       FREE     

ATHLETIC DEVELOPMENT (6 HRS)         FREE

INTRODUCTION TO COACHING GAELIC GAMES (9HRS)         €10

AWARD 1 (16 HRS)            €80

AWARD 2 FOOTBALL (30 HRS)            €150

2026 WICKLOW GAA 
COACH EDUCATION CALENDAR

Course 1 : Thurs 29/1/26 &  Sat 31/1/26  West Venue
                                                   REGISTER https://learning.gaa.ie/node/292464

Course 2 : Thurs 19/2/26 & Sat 21/2/26 North East Venue  
                                                    REGISTER https://learning.gaa.ie/node/294741

Course 3 : Thurs 5/3/26 Sat 7/3/26   South Venue
                                                    REGISTER https://learning.gaa.ie/node/294742

HURLING AWARD 1   Dates Sat 24/1/26  & Thurs 5/2/26 & Sat 7/2/26
Venue Aughrim                           REGISTER https://learning.gaa.ie/node/294011  
                                 

FOOTBALL AWARD 1  Dates  Sat 21/3/26 & Thurs 26/3/26 & Sat 28/3/26
Venue Aughrim                            REGISTER https://learning.gaa.ie/node/294739

Football Award 2           Venues ALL COUNTY 
    Wed 28/1/26  &  Sat 31/1/26  &  Wed 4/2/26  & 
    Sat 7/2/26  & Wed 18/2/26  &  Sat 21/2/26  & 
    Wed 25/2/26 &  Sat 28/2/26
            REGISTER https://learning.gaa.ie/node/294740

 Wed 11/2/26   VENUE Greystones   REGISTER https://learning.gaa.ie/node/294743
 Wed 18/2/26  VENUE Aughrim          REGISTER https://learning.gaa.ie/node/294745
 Wed 25/2/26 VENUE Arklow             REGISTER https://learning.gaa.ie/node/294747
 Wed 4/3/26    VENUE Baltinglass    REGISTER https://learning.gaa.ie/node/294748

 
Sat 17/1/26 Venue Ballinakill  

                                          REGISTER https://learning.gaa.ie/node/294728

CONTACT : GARRETT DOYLE 0834357460 GARRETT.DOYLE.GDA.WICKLOW@GAA.IE


